

Welcome to the Star Canine Community Training Center Family!

Personal and Dog Details	Liability Release
Owner's Information Name: Address: Phone (Cell): Phone (Home): Preferred Contact Number: Email:	DOGS WHOSE BEHAVIOR IS DANGEROUS TO OTHER DOGS OR HANDLERS WILL NOT BE PERMITTED IN CLASS! I understand that training a dog is not without risk to my dog in the form of injury, and in consideration of training my dog, I expressly assume this risk, and hereby waive and release Star Canine Community Training
Dog's Information: Dog's Call Name: Breed: Sex: Date of Birth:	Center, LLC, its owners, its trainers, and the landlord at and owner of 6 Adler Drive, East Syracuse, NY, from any and all liability of any nature or damage my dog may suffer as a result of being trained or of any action in connection therewith. I agree that any action or claim will be brought in the Supreme Court of Onondaga County, New York.
Vaccination Requirements: All dogs participating in classes at Star Canine Community Training Center must comply with New York State vaccination requirements. Does your dog meet NYS vaccination requirements? Class Registration Classes will be held at 6 Adler Drive East Syracuse, NY 13057 Class: Class Day: Class Time: Instructor Name: Additional Information: Please note any issues or problem areas you are working with your dog below:	I also understand that attendance at dog training classes is not without risk to myself, members of my family or guests who may attend, or my dog because some of the dogs to which I may be exposed may be difficult to control and may be the cause of injury, even when handled with the greatest amount of care. In consideration of training my dog, I expressly assume this risk and hereby waive and release Star Canine Community Training Center, LLC, its owners, its trainers, and the landlord at and owner of 6 Adler Drive, East Syracuse, NY, from any and all liability of any nature for injury or damage resulting from the action of any dog. Furthermore, in consideration of training my dog, I agree to indemnify and hold harmless Star Canine Community Training Center, LLC, its owners, its trainers, and the landlord at and owner of 6 Adler Drive, East Syracuse, NY, from any and all claims or claims by any member of my family or any other person accompanying me to these training classes as a result of any action by any dog, including my own.
Logistics	
Please email the completed registration forms to: StarCanineTraining@gmail.com	TRAINER SIGNATURE / DATE
Payment Information Please make checks payable to: Star Canine Community Training Center LLC and bring to your first class to be given to the instructor.	PARENT OF TRAINER, IF TRAINER IS UNDER AGE 18/DATE